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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 FATHIMA H Haries M (FTHR) Illathuparambu, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalapuzha, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

2 14/01/2026 ANSIYA N NEJUM A (FTHR) Aleema 
Manzil,Kambivalappu, 

Kakkazhom, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Vandanam, 688005, 
Ambalapuzha

  

3 14/01/2026 BISMIYA N NEJUM A (FTHR) Aleema 
Manzil,Kambivalappu, 

Kakkazhom, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Vandanam, 688005, 
Ambalapuzha

  

4 14/01/2026 ASHNI NISARSHAH SIYAD M NAZAR 
(HSBN)

ROSHNARA, 
Evanjalickal Church 

Road, Alappuzha, Head 
PostOffice, 688001, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 JASEENTHA VS  JOSEPH  THOMAS  
(HSBN)

Pulikkassery,PNGP-3/359A., 
Kalarcode, Punnapra 

North, Sanathanapuram 
PO, 688003, Alappuzha

  

6 14/01/2026 ARCHANA S Parameswaran (FTHR) Thamburuvil, 
Ezharapeedika, 

Kakkazhom, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Kakkazhom, 688005, 
Ambalappuzha

  

7 14/01/2026 Asmi Anver Hussain ANVER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

MUHABBATH, CIVIL 
STATION WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEADPOST OFFICE, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

8 14/01/2026 FAYAS SUBAIR SUBAIR PM (FTHR) PuthanChira 
PuthanVeedu, 

Chungam, Mullakkal, 
Iron Bridge, 688011, 

Ambalappuzha

  

9 14/01/2026 Aadhil hassan N Nasar K M (FTHR) moothedam, 
neerkkunnam, 
ambalappuzha, 

vandanam, 688005, 
ambalappuzha north

  

10 14/01/2026 NAZEEMA AMEER JAN (HSBN) 258-A, SUDHEER 
MANZIL, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

11 14/01/2026 JABBAR SAIDHU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
PURAKKAD, 
PURAKKAD, 

PURAKKAD P O, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 SHAHUBANATH A AJI A (FTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

13 14/01/2026 AMEER JAN HUSSAIN (FTHR) 258-A, SUDHEER 
MANZIL, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

14 14/01/2026 Athira Vinay Vinayakumar S (FTHR) Nandanam, M O Ward, 
Alappuzha, Iron Bridge 

P O, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

15 14/01/2026 SUHAIL SUDHEER SUDHEER MAHEEN 
(FTHR)

RASIYA MANZIL,N M 
KAMBIVALAPPU, 

LAJANATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

16 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIF ANSIL (FTHR) S M COLONY, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

17 14/01/2026 ANSARI M A NEHMA ANSARI 
(WIFE)

MUMTHAS MANZIL, 
STADIUM WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, HEAD 
P O, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

18 14/01/2026 JASIN A AJI A (FTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

19 14/01/2026 SHAJIMON ASHA (WIFE) 292 VELIYIL, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA 
NORTH, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

20 14/01/2026 Bastin K X Xavier K R (FTHR) 538, West of Salkala 
Junction, Chettikadu, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

21 14/01/2026 AADHIL MUBARAQ  
A

ASLAM Y (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

ZACHARIAH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

BAZAR  P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

22 14/01/2026 SHANIDAMOL M AJI  A (HSBN) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

23 14/01/2026 Bhavya Jayakumar Bastin K X (HSBN) 538, West of Salkala 
Junction, Chettikad, 

Pathirappally, 
Pathirappally, 688521, 

Ambalapuzha

  

24 14/01/2026 SULFIKAR S SUDHEER MAHEEN 
(FTHR)

RASIYA MANZIL,N M 
KAMBIVALAPPU, 

LAJANATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
HEAD P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

25 14/01/2026 NIHAS 
UMMERKUNJU 

UMMERKUNJU 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM P O, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

26 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFFI 
SAIT 

HAJI ISMAIL SAIT 
(FTHR)

THARAKAN 
PARAMBU, 

PAZHAVEEDU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

PAZHAVEEDU P O, 
688007, ALAPPUZHA

  

27 14/01/2026 SUFIYAN SHAFEEK SHAFEEK RAHUMAN 
P (FTHR)

DHARUL HAMDH 
BORAPURAYIDAM, 

VALIYAKULAM 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA 

WEST, HEAD P O, 
688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

28 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
N 

NAZEER A J (FTHR) AISHA MANZIL 
MAKAYIRAM 
PURAYIDAM, 

MULLATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMPADY, 
688002, TEHSIL

  

29 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
B 

BASHEER A (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL 
KATTUMPURAMVALLY, 

VANDANAM, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

30 14/01/2026 SULEKHA RAFFI MUHAMMED RAFFI 
SAIT (HSBN)

THARAKAN 
PARAMBU, 

PAZHAVEEDU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

PAZHAVEEDU P O, 
688009, ALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

31 14/01/2026 CHANDRAMATHY 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

HARIKUMAR

ANIL KUMAR G 
(OTHR)

HARI NIVAS, 
MULLATHU WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

32 14/01/2026 AMBILY B SREEMANI P (MTHR) Arumbuchirayil House, 
Pallathuruthy, 

Alappuzha, 
Sanathanapuram, 

688003, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

33 14/01/2026 UNAISA A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PALACKAL 
KAMBIVALAPPU, 

KAKKAZHOM, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

34 14/01/2026 CLEETUS  ANTONY ANTONY KUNJAN 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

35 14/01/2026 NAJEEB ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAL 
THAIPARAMBU, 

KOMANA, KOMANA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

36 14/01/2026 Muneera Mol S Jariya M (MTHR) Darussalam 
Kannadichira, 
Neerkkunnam, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Vandanam, 688005, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

37 14/01/2026 Abhinav Gilbert Gilbert (FTHR) Madhavasseril, 
Kanjippadom, 

Karumady, 
Kanjippadom, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

38 14/01/2026 JASEELA A HARISMON K (HSBN) THAIVELIKKAKOM, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA P O, 
688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

39 14/01/2026 Saniya Fathima S Rejeena Shaji (MTHR) Sara Manzil, 
Vartahukuthi Chira, 

Chungom, Mullakkal, 
Iron Bridge, 688011, 

Ambalappuzha

  

40 14/01/2026 BINDU M S KANNAN P (HSBN) KANDATHIL 
PARAMBU, 
KOMANA, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

41 14/01/2026 NASEEMA HAMSA (FTHR) ILLIKKAL 
PURAYIDAM, 

VATTAYAL WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMPADY, 
688002, ALAPPUZHA

  

42 14/01/2026 A JALEEL ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

KADAVATTHUSSERY, 
MULLATHU WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVMAPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

43 14/01/2026 Amal Mohammed S Rejeena Shaji (MTHR) Sara Manzil, 
Varathukuthi Chira, 

Chungom, Mullakkal, 
Iron Bridge, 688011, 

Ambalapuzha

  

44 14/01/2026 K Jayasree  K S Devadethan  
(HSBN)

Sreenivas, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, punnapra, 

688004, Ambalapuzha

  

45 14/01/2026 GAADHA S SHAJI S (FTHR) UTHRAM, KOMANA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

46 14/01/2026 MISRIYA   FAISAL FAISAL  N (FTHR) 979/FASILA MANZIL  
PANACKAL 

PURAYIDOM, 
LAJANATH  WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, HEAD  

P  O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

47 14/01/2026 Anurag R Shiney K S (MTHR) Puthuchira, Kaithavana, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

48 14/01/2026 SAJIMOL S MUHAMMED ABDUL 
KALAM (HSBN)

CHAKKATHU VELI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

49 14/01/2026 JUBIN VINCENT VINCENT ANTONY 
(FTHR)

ERATHARA, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

50 14/01/2026 SARI B SARIN G (HSBN) PUTHUVAL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

51 14/01/2026 THASLIMA 
THAJUDEEN 

THAJUDEEN (FTHR) LAMP VILLA, M O 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 

ALAPPUZHA

  

52 14/01/2026 JASNA NAVAS NAVAS A (FTHR) YAFI PURAYIDAM, 
ZACKARIYA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, BAZAR 

P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

53 14/01/2026 SAFWANA NAVAS S (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
NEERKUNNAM, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

54 14/01/2026 Abhiram S Sonimol V (MTHR) Puthuval Koottungal, 
Aravukadu, Punnapra, 

Punnapra, 688004, 
Ambalappuzha

  

55 14/01/2026 PHILOMINA P V ANTONY (HSBN) KANDATHIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

56 14/01/2026 AFSAL B A M BASHEER (FTHR) NAVAROJI 
PURAYIDOM, 

LAJANATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

57 14/01/2026 HASEENA SHEREEF SHEREEF (HSBN) MISIRIYA MANZIL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM P O, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

58 14/01/2026 SHAHINA S ANIL S (HSBN) AISHA MANZIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

59 14/01/2026 ABDUL  GAFOOR MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

PATTERI 
PURAYIDAM, 
VELLAKINAR, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA HEAD P 
O, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

60 14/01/2026 SUMA SASIKUMAR SASIKUMAR D 
(HSBN)

H NO  318  SREE 
SADANAM, 

PULAYANVAZHI, 
VALIYAMARAM  

WARD         
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA H P O, 
688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

61 14/01/2026 SOMASEKHARA 
PILLAI K R 

RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KRISHNAPRIYA, 
KOMANA, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

62 14/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN U UBAID (FTHR) PUTHUVAL VEEDU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

63 14/01/2026 ANTONY K K  KUNJAN VAIDYAR 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

64 14/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI K JAMEELA M (MTHR) ILLICKAL 
PURAYIDOM, 

VATTAYAL WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMPADY P 
O, 688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

65 14/01/2026 IRFAN N NAVAS (FTHR) PUTHUVAL, 
KOMANA, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

66 14/01/2026 SHIFANA SAKKEER S SAKKEER MON H 
(FTHR)

SHIBINAS MANZIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

67 14/01/2026 ARSHID N MOHAMMED  
NAZEER (FTHR)

314/A R  COTTAGE, 
LAJANATH  WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, HEAD 

P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

68 14/01/2026 Khadeeja Shahul Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Koonanjalickal, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

69 14/01/2026 KUNJUMOL GAFOOR ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

377 BATTATHIRI 
PURAYIDOM, 

STADIUM WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA HEAD P 
O, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

70 14/01/2026 Sumayya N Rinash (HSBN) Madathilparambu, 
Sanathanam Ward, West 

Village, Head Post 
Office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

71 14/01/2026 Raju R Rethanamma (MTHR) Rethanalayam 04/62, 
Kalarcode, Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

72 14/01/2026 NOUSHAD ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

DARUSABEEL, 
PANAPARAMBIL, 

ERAVUKADU, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

73 14/01/2026 SHAHEER Y YAHIYA PPU (FTHR) YAFIPURAYIDOM, 
ZACHARIA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, HEAD 

POST, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

74 14/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

13/130  
VADAKKEMADOM, 

THOTTAPPALLY, 
PURAKKAD, 

THOTTAPPALLY, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

75 14/01/2026 AYSHATH Navas (HSBN) PUTHUVAL, 
KOMANA, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

76 14/01/2026 Muhsina A Firos K S (HSBN) Rahana Manzil, 
Kambivalappu, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Kakkazhom, 688005, 
Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

77 14/01/2026 ASIF MUHAMMED N NISSAR (FTHR) MADATHIL 
PARAMBU, PALACE 

WARD, 
MULLAKKAL, IRON 

BRIDGE, 688011, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

78 14/01/2026 FATHIMA T SAFARUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

VELIMPARAMBU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

79 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN SHANAVAS T (FTHR) CHAVADIPARAMBU 
MOOLE MURIYIL, 

KAKKAZHOM, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

80 14/01/2026 ABIN SABU SABU B (FTHR) PALLIVELI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

81 14/01/2026 NABEESA BEEVI MUHAMMAD ANAS 
(OTHR)

KATTUNGAL 
CHIRAYIL, 

ALISSERY WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688001, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

82 14/01/2026 FASEELA UMMAR KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KOLLAM  PARAMBU, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

83 14/01/2026 DINESAN CHANDRAN (FTHR) MATHAPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

84 14/01/2026 sheeja MOHANDAS (HSBN) 240/
MUKKAYILPURAYID0M, 

KUTHIRAPANTHY  
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THIIRUVAMPADY  P  

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

85 14/01/2026 AL AMEEN SHAHID SHAHID A (FTHR) P N HOUSE, 
CHUNNGOM WARD, 
MULLAKKAL, IRON 

BRIDGE, 688011, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

86 14/01/2026 ANITTA SABU SABU B (FTHR) PALLI VELI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

87 14/01/2026 A R Subair Sherifa (WIFE) Saheer Manzil, 
Nambackaveli, 

Paravoor, Punnapra 
North, 688014, 
Ambalappuzha

  

88 14/01/2026 AMBILY T KUNJUMON (HSBN) PULIPARAMBU, 
VANDANAM, 
VANDANAM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

89 14/01/2026 SUBINAMOL P S NAVAS S (HSBN) ALISSERI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

90 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIRAZ 

ABDULKHADER 
KUNJU

ABDULKHADER 
KUNJU (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KAROOR, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

91 14/01/2026 Balamahendran Bhaskaran Nair (FTHR) Ummaruparambil, 
Kakkazham, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Kakkazham, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

92 14/01/2026 SHAIJU M MUHAMMED 
HASSAN (FTHR)

CHERAYIL HOUSE, 
VALIYAMARAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA 
WEST, HEAD P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

93 14/01/2026 FADIYA MOL B Badarudeen V M 
(FTHR)

Brothers Manzil, 
Paravoor, Paravoor, 

Punnapra North, 
688014, Ambalappuzha

  

94 14/01/2026 Rajoola N Rajeesh S (HSBN) Kattumpuram Veli, 
Vandanam, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

95 14/01/2026 HABEEB A ALI BABA (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THIRUMALA WARD, 
MULLACKAL, IRON 
BRIDGE P O, 688011, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

96 14/01/2026 RESHMA SEBASTIAN (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
SANATHANAPURAM, 

VADACKAL, 
VADACKAL, 688003, 

AMBALAPUZHA

  

97 14/01/2026 SUHARA BEEVI SAYEDALI NASAR 
(HSBN)

MULLASSERY 
VEEDU, 

NEERKUNNAM, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

98 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN S 

SAJEEB T (FTHR) VALACOTTE 
MANZIL, 

VELIMPARAMBU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

99 14/01/2026 MUSTHAFA  B BASHEER  E (FTHR) ARAYAN PARAMBU, 
VATTAYAL  WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY  P  

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

100 14/01/2026 SAJINA S SAJEER (FTHR) KIZHAKKE PARALIL, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

101 14/01/2026 DILAN MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 448 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

VADACKAL, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

VADACKAL, 688003, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

102 14/01/2026 SANJAY S SAJEEVKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

KANDANKULANGARA 
VELI, 

NEERKUNNAM, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

103 14/01/2026 FASILA S  SIYAD (HSBN) ALIYARUKUNJU  
VAKHA 

PURAYIDOM, 
ALISSERY  WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY  P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

104 14/01/2026 Sreelakshmi R Ratheesh R (FTHR) Asante Parambu, 
Neerkunnam, 

Ambalapuzha North, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

105 14/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Velimparambu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

106 14/01/2026 MUMTHAS NAHAS NAHAS M (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VATTAYAL WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

107 14/01/2026 Muhammed Rafeek N Nasar A (FTHR) Pakkipparambu, 
Neerkunnam, 

Ambalapuzha North, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

108 14/01/2026 SULFATH A ASLAM (FTHR) MADAPPURACKAL, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

VANDANAM, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

109 14/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Velimparambu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

110 14/01/2026 Dennis Tomy Tomy M J (FTHR) Moonnupara, 
Kanjippadam, 

Karumady, 
Kanjippadam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

111 14/01/2026 Abu thahir M S sali Mk M K (FTHR) Rabiya manzil puthuval 
komana amabalappu, 

vyasa junction, 
Amabalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

112 14/01/2026 Swathi Krishna S Subeesh A (FTHR) Neelambari, Karumady, 
Karumady, Karumady, 
688561, Ambalapuzha

  

113 14/01/2026 MUNEER N NAHAS M (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VATTAYAL WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

114 14/01/2026 SABOORA A ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VELIMPARAMBU, 
KAKKAZHOM, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

VANDANAM P O, 
688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

115 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
AFTHAB

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
S (FTHR)

MADATHIL 
PARAMBU, 

VANDANAM, 
AMBALAPPUZHA 

NORTH, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

116 14/01/2026 NASIF N NIZAMUDEEN  
(FTHR)

NAZEEM MANZIL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

688005, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

117 14/01/2026 JASMIN A HASHIM M (HSBN) NAVAROJI 
PURAYIDOM, 

LAJANATH WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
ALAPPUZHA H P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

118 14/01/2026 ARSHID A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KARIPPODU, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA 
NORTH, VANDANAM 

P O, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

119 14/01/2026 SEENATH  YOOSUF YOOSUF (HSBN) 604A/
ARATTUKULANGARA, 

BEACH  WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, HEAD  

P O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

120 14/01/2026 AMBILI THAMBI (FTHR) PUTHUVALVELI, 
PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

121 14/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 02/9 THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VANDANAM, 
AMBALAPPUZHA 

NORTH, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

122 14/01/2026 NAJITHA N MUHAMMED NISAM 
(FTHR)

NAZEEM MANZIL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

688005, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

123 14/01/2026 SHARON SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P H 
(FTHR)

PANACKAL 
PURACKAL, 

VATTAYAL WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMPADY P 
O, 688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

124 14/01/2026 FATHIMA I IQBAL HUSSAIN 
KHAN (FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL 
PUTHENVEEDU 

PURAYIDAM, 
VATTAYAL WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, TEHSIL

  

125 14/01/2026 ANNA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P H 
(FTHR)

PANACKAL 
PURACKAL, 

VATTAYAL WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMPADY P 
O, 688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

126 14/01/2026 SONY RAJEEV RAJEEV JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

390  PARATHARA 
HOUSE, PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

127 14/01/2026 Rabiyath  beevi sali Mk M K (FTHR) Rabiya manzil 
puthuvalkomana 

ambalappuzh, vyasa 
junction, ambalappuzha, 
ambalappuzha, 688561, 

ambalappuzha

  

128 14/01/2026 Nadhila S Muhammed Sadikh  
(FTHR)

Kambivalappu, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Kakkazhom, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

129 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI N NAVAS A (FTHR) SABITH MANZIL 
VRIKSHAVILASAM 

THOPPU, 
VANDANAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

130 14/01/2026 SHAFI SHEFEEK SHEFEEK (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBU, 
CIVIL STATION 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
BAZAR P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

131 14/01/2026 Arifathulaliya M K M KABEER (FTHR) Althaf Manzil, 
Punnapra, PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

132 14/01/2026 Kabeer A Naseema (WIFE) Puthenparamb, Vattayal 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

133 14/01/2026 Susan Varghese k varghese (FTHR) REVATHY, 
LAJANATH 

WARD,VATTAPPALLY 
ROAD, ALAPPUZHA 
WEST, HEADPOST 

OFFICE, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

134 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK N

NISAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THAIPARAMBU, 
VATTAYAL WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

135 14/01/2026 Adhila S Muhammed Sadikh 
(FTHR)

Kambivalappu, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Kakkazhom, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

136 14/01/2026 Naseema Kabeer A (HSBN) Puthan Paramb, Vattayal 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

137 14/01/2026 NOUFAL N NAVAS (FTHR) CHIRAYIL, 
THONDANKULANGARA 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
AVALOOKKUNNU P 

O, 688006, 
ALAPPUZHA

  

138 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
Y 

YASIFUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

ASHIK MANZIL, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
KAKKAZHOM, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

139 14/01/2026 Naseer K Kabeer A (FTHR) Puthenpsrambu, 
Vattayal, Alappuzha 
West, Thiruvambady, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

140 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAZ 
H 

MUHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

UNAIS MANZIL, 
CHUNGAM WARD, 

MULLAKKAL, IRON 
BRIDGE, 688011, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

141 14/01/2026 STEPHINE RAJEEV RAJEEV JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

390 PARATHARA 
HOUSE, PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

142 14/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan M Mohanan D (FTHR) Koonayudechira, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

143 14/01/2026 JYOTHIKA B Baiju R (FTHR) Vadakkemadom, 
Anandeswaram, 

Purakkad, Purakkad, 
688561, Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

144 14/01/2026 JOSELIN R  
PARATHARA

RAJEEV JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

390 PARATHARA 
HOUSE, PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

145 14/01/2026 ALIYA A NOUFEED NOUSHAD 
(HSBN)

N S MANZIL, 
THUMBAPARAMBU, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

688002, ALAPPUZHA

  

146 14/01/2026 AHAMMED 
ZULFIKER N M 

Nazar M (FTHR) Ettil,, Gurukulam Jn., 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha North, 
Alappuzha Medical 
College, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

147 14/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED SAYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

265, PUTHIYA 
PARAMBIL, SEA 

VIEW WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

BAZAR  P O, 688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

148 14/01/2026 ABDUL HANNAN S SUDHEER (FTHR) MUKILPARAMBIL, 
MULLATH WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

149 14/01/2026 JASNA N SHAFEEK S (HSBN) 16, KOLLAKUDI, 
VANDANAM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

150 14/01/2026 babitha b babu (FTHR) Valappil, E S I ward, 
west village, 

Thiruvampady p o, 
688002, Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

151 14/01/2026 SHAHANA S SHAJAHAN P I (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
PUNNAPRA, 

PUNNAPRA SOUTH, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

152 14/01/2026 AFEENA AFSAL (FTHR) 150, 
PADINJAREVEETTIL, 

PUNNAPRA, 
PUNNAPRA, 688004, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

153 14/01/2026 NISHAMOL V RAJKUMAR (HSBN) THUNDIYIL VEEDU, 
VALIYAMARAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA H P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

154 14/01/2026 Sarika Vijayan Sajan M (HSBN) Thaiparambu, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 

688004, Ambalappuzha

  

155 14/01/2026 Sreyas Kumar S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Sree sailam, Karumady, 
Karumady, Karumady, 
688561, Ambalapuzha

  

156 14/01/2026 NEERAJA R RAJKUMAR (FTHR) THUNDIYIL VEEDU, 
VALIYAMARAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA H P O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

157 14/01/2026 ALTHAF A ANSIL (FTHR) PUTHUVAL, 
KAKKAZHAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

158 14/01/2026 Hasma Beevi Haneef Laila (OTHR) 44/1192, Parayil 
Purayidom 

Kunnumpuram, 
Alappuzha, Alappuzha 

bazar, 688012, 
Ambalapuzha

  

159 14/01/2026 Jayakrishnan D K S Devadethan (FTHR) Sreenivas, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
688004, Ambalapuzha

  

160 14/01/2026 Blessymol Albert Albert John (FTHR) 1/10 Nikarthil House, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

161 14/01/2026 Blessy Antony Antony Joseph (FTHR) Anchanad, Karumady, 
Karumady, Karumady, 
688561, Ambalapuzha

  

162 14/01/2026 SINDHU A Aravindhakshan (HSBN) Bhasmakkadu, 
Kopparakkadavu,, 

Ambalappuzha North, 
Kanjippadom, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

163 14/01/2026 Abbas Muhammed Muhammed Aslam 
(FTHR)

110/A, padinjare 
kuruthikkalam,, 
Neerkunnam, 

Ambalappuzha North, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

164 14/01/2026 Azhar MA Muhammed Aslam 
(FTHR)

110/A, Padinjare 
kuruthikkalam,, 
Neerkunnam, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Vandanam, 688005, 
Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


